To,

BSE LIMITED	National Stock Exchange of India Ltd.				
P.J. Towers,	Exchange Plaza,				
Dalal Street,	Bandra Kurla Complex,				
Mumbai - 400 001	Bandra East, Mumbai - 400 051				
BSE Scrip Code:	NSE Symbol: EKC				
532684	NSE Series : EQ				

Sub: Intimation about Newspaper publication for Transfer of Equity Shares of the Company to Investor Education and Protection Fund (IEPF) Authority

Dear Sir/Madam,

Pursuant to Regulation 47(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we hereby submit newspaper publication pertaining to intimation of Transfer of Equity Shares of the Company to Investor Education and Protection Fund (IEPF) Authority in following newspapers:

- 1. Business Standard (National Daily Newspaper) on July 24, 2019;
- 2. Mumbai Lakshadweep (Daily newspaper in state) on July 24, 2019.

You are requested to take note of above information at earliest.

Thanking you,

Sincerely,

For Everest Kanto Cylinder Limited

Bhagyashree Kanekar

Company Secretary & Compliance Officer

Encl: As above

EVEREST KANTO CYLINDER LIMITED

Manufacturers of High Pressure Seamless Gas Cylinders

Registered Office: 204, Raheja Centre, Free Press Journal Marg, 214, Nariman Point, Mumbai - 400 021.

CIN L29200MH1978PLC020434

Tel.: +91-22-3026 8300 / 01

Fax: +91-22-2287 0720

Website: www.everstkanto.com





Business Standard MUMBAL | THURSDAY, 25 HULY 2010

Accordingly, the trading window will remain closed till 08th August 2019.

Place: Aurangabad Date: 22nd July, 2019 For Agri-Tech (India) Limited Company Secretary

Godrei Consumer Products Limited

CIN: L24246MH2000PLC129806

Regd. Office: Godrej One. 4th Floor Pirojshanagar, Eastern Express Highway, Vikhroli East, Mumbai 400 079 Tele No(s): 25194359 / 25195427 Email investor.relations@godrejcp.com

NOTICE is hereby given that the following share certificate(s) is/are stated to be lost / misplaced / stolen and the registered holder(s) thereof / claimant(s) thereto has/have applied to the Company for issue of duplicate share certificate(s):

Folio Number	Name of the Shareholder	No. of Shares of Face Value Re 1/-	Distinctive Nos.		Old Cert No.
0089620	ASHOK SOMANI	60	0063795957	0063796016	0522400
K007085	KISHAN LOHIA	300	25	100	US4310-A
M004456	MINISH S HAH	40		0069145976	
A003954	ABHIJIT B SHETTY	60	0067199181	0067199240	0532505
0002369	NOSHIR KAIKHUSHROO LALI ROSHAN NOSHIR LALI HOMIAR JAMSHED BHARUCHA	68	0060236149	0060236216	0501110
0002368	NOSHIR KAIKHUSHROO LALI ROSHAN NOSHIR LALI HOMIAR JAMSHED LALI	68	0060236081	0060236148	0501109
0075670	H C GUPTA NIRMALA KUMARI	120	0063545389	0063545508	0520109
0015756	PRAMOD AGRAWAL REKHA AGRAWAL NARIMAN T BAMJI	600	0061402537	0061403136	0506567
0107313	GYAN CHAND GUPTA	40	0064161229	0064161268	0525689
0005802	BHALCHANDRA R SHINDE DILIP R SHINDE	300	0738231896	0738232195	0574335
B003029	SHAHAJI R SHINDE BINA S KEJRIWAL HEMA K SANGHVI	160	0067780821	0067780980	0535195

In case any person has any claims in respect of the said shares/any objection(s) for the issuance of duplicate certificate(s) in favor of the above stated applicant(s) he/she/they should lodge each claim or objection within 10 days of the date of publication of this notice If within 10 days from the date hereof no claim is received by the company in respect of the said certificate, duplicate certificates will be issued. The public is hereby cautioned against dealing in any way with the above-mentioned certificates.

For Godrei Consumer Products Limited

e: Mumbai 25/07/2019

V Srinivasan Chief Financial Officer & Company Secretary

Honorary Secretary

STATE BANK OF INDIA Branch- Stressed Assets Management Branch - II

Authorized Officer's Details: Name: S. V. Giriyan

E-mail: sheeleshwar.giriyan@sbi.co.in Mobile No.: 8762335727 Landline No. (Office): 022-22040\'37

Alternate Mobile No.: 9930601063

Address State Bank of India, SAM-II Branch, Ground Floor, Raheia Chambers, Free Press Journal Marg, Nariman Point, Mumbai - 400021 Fax No.: 022-22811401

Reserve

Appendix - IV - A [See Proviso to Rule 8(6)] SALE NOTICE FOR SALE OF IMMOVABLE PROPERTIES

E-Auction Sale Notice for Sale of Immovable Assets under the Securitisation and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 read with proviso to Rule 8(6) of Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002.

Notice is hereby given to the public in general and in particular to the Borrower(s) and Guarantor(s) that the below described immovable property mortgaged / charged to the Secured Creditor, the physical possession of which has been taken by Authorised Officer of State Bank of India, the Secured Creditor, will be sold on "As is Where is", "As is What is" and "Whatever there is" on 14" August, 2019 for recovery of Rs. 20,88,57,300.08 + interest at contracted rate till date thereon + expenses & costs (less cash recoveries, if any) due to the secured creditor from M/s. Taurus Auto Dealers Pvt. Ltd. (Borrower) and Shri. Rajeev Shambhunath Malviya (Guarantor) & Mrs. Samata Rajeev Malviya (Guarantor).

The Reserve Price will be Rs. 22,94,00,000/- and Earnest Money Deposit will be Rs. 2.29.40.000/-Earnest Money

Description of Propertyles

	Deed Holders	20001171101101110	portyruo	Price	Deposit (EMD)	
	Taurus Auto Dealers Pvt. Ltd.	Land & Building at Gat No Hissa No. 1/1, Mumbai Road, At Uchgaon, Tal. K Kolhapur admeasuring 60 along with all inventory lyin	- Banglore arveer, Dist. 300 sq.mtrs.	Crores	Rs. 2,29,40,000/- (10% of the Reserve Price)	
	Date & Time of E-Auction Bid Increment Amount		Date: 14.08.2019, Time: 120 Minutes From 12.00 p.m. to 2.00 p.m. with unlimited extensions of 10 minutes each			
			Rs. 1,00,000/- & in multiple of Rs. One Lakh			
Date and time for submission of EMD and request letter of participation / KYC Documents / Proof		On or before 08.08.2019, before 4.30 p.m.				

Contact Person / Contact Number Mr. Kedar Vichare - 9930601063 This publication also serves as 15 days prior notice for e-auction to all concern parties. For detailed terms and conditions of the sale, please refer to the link provided in State Bank of India, the Secured Creditor's website www.sbi.co.in and www.bankeauctions.com

Date: 23.07.2019 Place: Mumbai

Date & Time of Inspection Property

Names of Title

Authorized Officer, State Bank of India



Read, Office: 204, Raheja Centre, Free Press Journal Marg. 214, Nariman Point, Mumbai - 400021 Tel: 022 49268299-01 Website: www.everestkanto.com/Email: investors@ekc.in CIN: L29200MH1978PLC020434

Mem

P.M. Hyde

The /

mem

42 d

2015

inclu

Purs

Com

time

Requ

men

e-vol

resal

a)

b)

c)

NOTICE

Transfer of Equity Shares of the Company to Investor Education and Protection Fund (IEPF) Authority

Notice is hereby given that pursuant to the provisions of Section 124 of the Companies Act, 2013 (the Act) read with the investor Education and Protection Fund Authority (Accounting, Audit, Transfer and Refund) Rules, 2016 (the Rules), as amended, the Equity Shares of the Company in respect of which dividend has remained unclaimed or unpaid for a period of seven consecutive years or more are required to be transferred by the Company to the demat account of the IEPF Authority.

The Company has sent individual notices to the concerned shareholders at their registered addresses whose shares are liable to be transferred to the IEPF Authority advising them to claim their unclaimed dividends. The Company has uploaded details of the concerned shareholders whose shares are due for transfer to the IEPF Authority on its website www.everestkanto.com. Shareholders are requested to refer to the said website to verify the details of unclaimed dividends and the shares which are liable to be transferred to the IEPE Authority.

The concerned shareholder(s) holding shares in physical form and whose shares are liable to be transferred to the IEPF Authority, may note that upon transfer of shares to IEPF Authority, the original share certificate(s) which are registered in their name will stand automatically cancelled and be deemed non-negotiable. In case of shares held in Demat Form, to the extent of shares liable to be transferred shall be debited from the shareholders account.

In case the concerned shareholders do not claim their unclaimed dividends by August 1, 2019, the Company shall with a view to comply with the Rules, transfer the shares to the IEPF Authority without any further notice to the shareholders and no liability shall lie against the Company in respect of the shares so transferred.

The shareholders may note that upon transfer of the shares to IEPF Authority, including all benefits accruing on such shares, if any, the same can be claimed only from the IEPF Authority by making a separate application to the IEPF Authority in Form IEPF-5 as prescribed under the Rules and the same is made available at IEPF website i.e. www.iepf.gov.in. For any queries in respect of the above matter, shareholders may contact M/s. Link Intime India Private Limited., the Registrar & Transfer Agents of the Company at C-101, 247 Park, L. B. S. Marg, Vikhroli (West), Mumbai 400 083. Tel.: (022) 49186270, Fax. : (022) 49186060, E-mail: rnt.helpdesk@linkintime.co.in; Website: www.linkintime.co.in

> For Everest Kanto Cylinder Limited Sd/-

Place: Mumbai Date: July 24, 2019

P. K. Khurana Chairman and Managing Director

केन्न्य नैंक 📣 Canara Bank

THE PARCE IMPLED

03.08.2019; From 11.30 am, to 4.00 p.m.



'PUBLIC NOTICE

My clients, (1) Mr. RaiKumar Pandey has sold his fat no 202 Gauray Manthan 3 Gauray Gauray Manthan 3 Gara Sankalp Phase . Wra Roac E

A.Chillesto Date - 25/7/2019

Hon. Secretary

NOTICE OF LOSS OF SHARES OF

गोल्डीयम इंटरनेशनल लिमिटेड

नौंद. कार्या.: जेम्स अंब्द्र ज्वेलरी कॉम्प्लेक्स. एमअव्यडीसी, सीप्झ, अंधेरी (पुर्व), मुंबई-४०००९६. सीआयएन:एल३६९१२एमएच१९८६पीएलसी०४१२०३ दूर.:0२२-२८२९१८९३, फॅक्स:0२२-२८२९०४१८ वेबसाईट:www.goldiam.com, ई-मेल:goldiam@vsnl.com

सचना

सिक्युरिटीज ॲण्ड एक्सचेंज बोर्ड ऑफ इंडिया (लिस्टिंग ऑब्लिगेशन्स ऑण्ड डिस्क्लोजर रिकायरमेंट्स) रेग्युलेशन्स, २०१५ चे नियम २९, ४७(१)(अ) आणि ४७(२) नुसार येथे सूचना देण्यात देत आहे की, ३० जून, . . । ते स्वक्रक्या तिमाहीकरिता कंपनीचे अलेखापरिक्षित वित्तीय निष्कर्ष (एकमेव व एकत्रित) आणि त्याकील वैधानिक त्यापीयकाचा पर्वादि पुनर्विलोकन अहवाल विचारात घेणे व मान्यता देणे याकरिता सोमवार, १२ आगस्ट, २०१९ रोजी कंपनीच्या संगालक मंडळाची समा हामार आहे.

- IN

103

数

魁

3416

NAME.

自由民

PIN

4119

HIP

1979

比

सदर सूचना कंपनीच्या www.goldiam.com बसाई वा आणि हाइ एक्सचें जच्या www.bseindia.com a www.nseindia.com क्षमार्थका उन्लब्ध आहेत.

गोल्डीयस इंटरनेंशनल लिमिटेडकारित

दिनांकः २४.०७.२०१९ टिकामः मुंबई सक्षम अधिवज्ञी

पंकज वत्तवीया कपनी सचिव व

ग्रोमो ट्रेड ॲण्ड कन्सल्टन्सी लिमिटेड (पुर्वीची कमलाबी प्रायनान्त्र कांचीहरू (तिपिटेड) सी आयएन: एल६७१३०ए००१९७३पीएलसी०१६२४३ नॉंड.बार्चा : युनिट व्यप्ताव, तिक प्ताझ

लश्करिया टॉक्श, न्यु लिंक रोड, पश्चिम), मुंबई-४०००५३. नटेन क :९१३६९९३९१७/१८ ई-मेल: infogromo@gmail com www.gromotrade.com

सूचन।

रिक्रयरमेंट्स) स्पूर्वकात्म २०१५ च्या नियम २१(१)(अ) सहवाचित। नियम ४७ नुसार येथे सूचना देण्यात येत आहे की, ३० जून, २०१९ रोजी संपर्कत्य। तिमाहीकरिता अलेखापरिहित बिनीय निष्कर्ष अध्यक्षाच्या अनुमतीने इतर विषय विचारात धणे व मान्यता देणे आनिता शुरुवार, १ ऑगस्ट, २०१९ रोजी दु २,३०वा भाविता गुरुवार, १ ऑगस्ट, २०१९ रोजी दु २,३०वा नोंदणीकृत कार्यात्मय चीन्ट क्र.५०६, लिंक प्लाझा, लश्करिया टॉवर, न्यू लिंक रोड, अंघेरी किन्वम्), मुंबई ४०००५३ येथे संवालक मंडळाची

सभा होणार आहे. सदर माहिती कंपनीच्या www.gromotrade.com वेबसाईटवर आणि मुंबई ब्टोंच एक्सचेंजच्या www.besindia.com वेबसाईटवर सुद्धा उपलब्ध

प्रोमो ट्रेड अण्ड कन्सल्टन्सी तिरमिटंडकरित

PUBLIC NOTICE

NOTICE is hereby given to the Public at Large that my client NAN POONAMCHAND WAGHELA, Owner of Flat No.1/204, Geeta Tower Complex, Situated at : Mira Road, Bhayander, Dist. Thane, (hereinafter referred to as the said premises). purchased from SONAM BUILDERS by my deceased husband POONAMCHAND KESHAVLAL WAGHELA, and execute Agreement for Sale dated 17/08/1993 has been lost / misplaced and even after the diligent search the same are not traceable to that effect N. C. complaint has been lodged with the concerned police station, if any person or persons naving custody of any of the documents or claim any right, title or interest in respect of the said premises or any part thereof are hereby required made the same known to me in writing with documentary evidence at my office within 14 days from the date of publication failing which it shall be considered that there exists no such claim or demand in respect of the said premises and then the claims or demand if any of such person/s shall be treated as waived and abandoned to all intents and purposes and the title of the said premises shall be presumed as clear, marketable and free from all encumbrances. Date: 23-07-2019

> (Adv. M. H. CHHIPA) 3/15, Kondaji Chawl, Parel, Mumbai - 400 012 Mob. No.: 9821400234

to issue duplicate C respect of the said Mafatlal House, 3d Mumbai, Maharasir

येथे ध्चना हेळ

proceed to issue du

Date: 25/07/2019

Notice is hereby go Folio No. DCM001 certificate has be INDUSTRIES IT Gachibowli Finan objection. It any ar 15 days from the €

> Folio No. DCM006502

The pult 30

15कार्ष

NOTICE

Regd. (आली Notice is henवित्तीय company have the company. Any person ■ with the comक्सचेज Company will

Name of Holdकरित। _मही / -

Alay S. Kan पटेल Kavita S. Kaनगल)

Place: Mun Date: 24/7

एव्हरेस्ट कान्टो सीलिंडर लिमिटेड

नोंदणीकृत कार्यालयः २०४, रहेजा लेंदर, फ्री प्रेस वर्षेत्र मार्ग, २१४, नरिमन पॉईंट, मुंबई-४०००२१ दूरावनी कः:०२२-४९२६८२९९-०१ वेबसाईट:www.everestkanto.com ई-मेल:investors@ekc.in, सीअ।वरनः एल२९२००एमएच १८८पीएलसी०२०४३४

स्चना

गुंतबण्कदार शिक्षण व संरक्षण निधी (आयहंपीएक) प्राधिकरणाकडे कंपनीचे समधागाचे हस्तांतरण

पुतवणूकदार शिक्षण व सरकाण निघी प्राधिकरण (लेखा, लेखापरिक्षण, हस्तातरण व परतावा अधिनियम, २००६ (नियम) (सुधारित) सहवाचिता कंपनी कायदा २०१३ (कायदा) चे कल्प्य १२४ काळाकरिता कोणतेही लाभाशीवर दावा 🐭 नसस्यास/देण्यात आलेले नसलेले सर्व शेअर्स हे आयईपीएन प्राधिकरणाच्या डिमॅट खात्यात हस्तांरीत केले जाईल

नियमात न्यूद तरतूदीनुसार ज्या सबंधीत भागघारकांचे याचा कारवाईकरिता नियमाअतर्गत आयर्रपीएफ हिमेंट खातेमध्ये शेअर्स हस्तांतरीत करण्यात येणार आहे त्या सर्वांना वैपतिक सूचना मार्फत कपनीने आहे कपनीने अशा भागघारकांचे व ज्याच शेअर्स आयईपीएफ खाद्यात हस्तांतरीत केले जाबार आहे क्या संपूर्ण तपशील कंपनीच्या www.everestkanto.com वेबसाईटवर अपलोड केले आहे. भागवास्काना विनंती आहे की, स्यानी दावा न झालेले लाभाश व आयईपीएफ प्राधिकरणाच्या खात्यात हस्तांतरीत होण्यास पात्र शंअर्सचे तपशिल पडताळून घ्यावे.

ज्या भागघारकांचे शेअर्स क्षायईपीएफ 💚 खाराण्ड्ये हस्तांतरीत करण्यास पात्र आहेत आणि वास्तविक स्वस्त्रातः व्यापः भागधारणा आहे अशा भागधारकांनी कृपया नोंद घ्यावी की, नियमानुसार आयईपीएफा प्राधिकरणाच्या खात्यात 🗫 हत्तांतरण उद्देशाकरिता त्यांच्याद्वारे बारण मूळ भाग प्रमाणपत्राऐवज़ी क्या बनाव्याञ्चा क्यानीद्वारे वितरित केले जाईल आणि अशा वितरणानतर त्याच्या नव नींद असले मूळ मान्यमञ्चात्र साहजिकच रह केल जातील आणि थापुढे ते व्यवहार खंख नस्सील क्रिकेट स्वरूपात शेअर्स असल्यास भागघारकाच्या 💮 🥶 शेअर्सच्या मर्यादेतपर्यंत हस्तांतरीत होण्यास पात्र असेन जर कपनीला १ आगस्ट, २०१९ रोजी पर्यंत सबंधीत भागपारकाळढून कोणताही पश्रव्यवहार प्रात झाल्यास निथमात दिलेल्या आवश्यकतेनुसार कयनीदार निथमात विहित तरतूदीनुसार आधर्र्पीएफ प्राधिकरणाच्या खात्यात शंअर्स हस्तांतरण केले जाहून आणि हस्तान्य केलेल्या शेअसंसङ्ख्या कंपनीवर केतही दायित्व सागता येणार नाही

भागधारकांनी कृष्या नोंद घ्यावी की, आयहपीएफ प्राधिकरणाकडे त्यांचे शेअर्स हस्तांतर 🐭 शेअर्सवर सर्व क्रम्भमह दावा न केलेले लाभाश रकम व शेअर्स असे दोन्हीवर आयर्डपीएफ प्राचिकरणाविपन दुव कला येईल. याकरिता आयईपीएफ प्राधिकरणाकडे www.iepf.gov.in व्यक्तादक उपलब्ध विहित नमना आयईपीएफ-५ मध्ये जानलाईन अर्ज करावा जर सबंधीत भागधारकास या प्रकरणात काही प्रश्न असल्यास त्यांनी कृपया संपर्क मे. लिंक ईनटाईम सक्य वापक र लिंक्टर निबंधर्क व भागहरकांतरण प्रतिनिधी सी-१०१, २४७ पार्क, एल.बी.एस. मार्ग, विकार (पश्चिम), मुंबई-४०००८३, दूर :0२२-४९१८६२७०, फॅक्स:0२२-४९१८६०६०, mt.helpdesk@linkintime.co.in, वेबसाईट www.linkintime.co.in

एकारेस्ट कान्टो सीलिंबर लिपिटेबकरित सही /-

दिनांक: २४ जुले, २०१९ विकाणः मुंबई

पी.के.चुराय अध्यक्ष व व्यवस्थापकीव गणालक

PUBLIC NOTICE

NOTICE is hereby given to the public at large that my client SMT. YASHODA DAYANAND SALIAN is the absolute owner in respect of the Residential Premises bearing Flat No.26, located on the 3rd Floor of the Building No. E-2 known as Charming Apartments Co-operative Powerlag Society Inc.

कामदिनारी फॅशन लिमिटेड क्काडीए इंस्कृष्ट क्रिक्स क्रिक् मुख्य प्राणालय : स्ट्रम इरइन, मी-५, 📽 - क्लीह, 🐠